EASTERN SHORES HOCKEY CONFERENCE
ALL-CONFERENCE TEAM

HONORABLE MENTION

Forwards: Arrowhead/Sussex Co-Op
Brookfield
Brookfield
Green Bay Area Co-Op
Lakeshore Lightning
Lakeshore Lightning
University School
University School
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op
Wisconsin Valley Union

2018 - 2019
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FIRST TEAM

Forwards: Madelynn Jablonski Fox Cities Co-Op
Alyssa Heim Warbirds/Beaver Dam
Hadley Malcolmson Brookfield

Defensemen: Jenna Klenz University School
Drew Deanovich Warbirds/Beaver Dam

Goalie: Abby Okon Warbirds/Beaver Dam

SECOND TEAM

Forward: Annika Horman Fox Cities Co-Op
Lauryn Hull Fox Cities Co-Op
Kinzie Youngblood University School

Defensemen: Tori Nelson Fox Cities Co-Op
Taelyn Bintzler Brookfield

Goalie: Pistol Cowden Wisconsin Valley Union

Kirsten Leonardi
Zoe Sternberg
Ellie Fuchs
Madison Anderson
Paige Weir

Anna Gontarski
Gaby Turer
Karly Lamoreauz
Morgan Brown
Hattie Verstegen
Shelby Tryba

Junior
Senior
Junior

Senior
Senior

Sophomore

Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Junior



Defense:

Fox Cities Co-Op Morgan Treml (12)
Green Bay Area Co-Op Katie Benson (12)
Lakeshore Lightning Lindsey Schimpf (12)
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op Eve Lundin (12)
Wisconsin Valley Union Alayna Bruneau (12)
University School Libby Hennelly (12)
Goalies: Arrowhead/Sussex Co-Op Emma Tate (11)
Brookfield Kristin Woodcock (11)
University School Sami Stommel (9)

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS:
Warbirds / Beaver Dam Alliance
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD:

Arrowhead Co-Op

SCHOLAR-ATHLETE AWARD: 9th Year for this Award

Eastern Shores Hockey Conference
Scholar Athlete Award

ESHC Scholar Athlete Award for all qualifying players to recognize the outstanding “student
athletes”in our conference.

To earn the award the athlete must meet the following criteria:
e Must be a senior
e Must earn a varsity letter for 2 seasons in hockey during career (exception to new hockey
programs — 1 season)
e Must have a cumulative GPA of 3.5 or higher through 7 semesters or equivalent (10
Trimesters)
e Must have 0 athletic code violations during HS career

2018 - 2019
Eastern Shores Hockey Conference
Scholar/Athlete Award
Kirsten Leonardi 12 Arrowhead

Hannah Sternberg 12 Brookfield Central

Yanna Glaspy 12 Brookfield Central



Casey Sandahl
Zoe Sternberg
Alyssa Heim
TJ Lindeman
Maike Zipp
Megan Okon
Lauryn Hull
Tori Nelson
Morgan Treml

Sarah Marvin

Kallianne Mikesch

Madison Carlson

Abigail Comar
Katie Benson

Abbie Pigatto

Megan Bilsborough

Lindsey Schimpf

Paige Weir
Jenna Klenz
Gaby Turer
Michaela Fritz
Libby Hennelly
Isabel Schmitt
Anna Ryder

Leah Gruen

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op
Warbirds/Beaver Dam Co-Op
Fox Cities

Fox Cities

Fox Cities

Fox Cities

Green Bay

Green Bay

Green Bay

Green Bay

Lakeshore Lightning
Lakeshore Lightning
Lakeshore Lightning
Lakeshore Lightning
University School

University School

University School

University School

University School

Wisconsin Valley Union

Wisconsin Valley Union



Alayna Bruneau 12
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David L. Krizizke
Conference Commissioner
Eastern Shores Hockey Conference

Wisconsin Valley Union
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